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Medway FY24 Water & Sewer Rate Schedule

Water & Sewer Charges are billed together quarterly.

Approved by Select Board 6/5/23

Water Rates
Rates per Unit = 100 cubic feet (hcf)= 748 gallons.
Minimum Tier 1 (0 - 2,000) Tier 2 (2,001 - 3,500) Tier 3 (>3501)
Residential $57.02 $14.05 $17.62 $24.36
Commercial $61.71 $14.93 $19.90 $26.33
Irrigation $20.51 $28.15 $38.07
Usage < 500 cubic feet is billed at the minimum of 500 cubic feet.
Sewer Rates
Rates per Unit = 100 cubic feet (hcf) = 748 gallons. Sewer usage is based on water usage.
Minimum Tier 1 (0 - 2,000) Tier 2 (2,001 - 3,500) Tier 3 (>3501)
Residential $36.28 $7.26 $8.29 $11.07
Commercial $36.28 $7.26 $9.51 $12.67
Usage < 500 cubic feet is billed at the minimum of 500 cubic feet.




